2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SWLR is ideal for wet location, indoor/outdoor, commercial and
institutional facilities where appearance and the facility of maintenance are
desired. The unit makes it suitable for a variety of applications, including
schools, arenas and parking garages. Universal spider knockout pattern
stamped into backplate for junction box mounting.

“THE ARK”
EMERGENCY LED REMOTE
ORDERING GUIDE
SWLR
Series Voltage Wattage Colour Mounting Options
SWLR 12V -  12 VDC
24V -  24 VDC
014 - 14W GY -  Grey
WH - White
Blank - Surface/ceiling mount
RC -  Recessed mount (Backbox must be
ordered separately. See below)
TB - T-Bar
TP - Tamper proof screws
STANDARD
OPTIONAL
BACK PLATE
20.472"
9.172"
3.346" 1.876"
3.346"
17.323"
7.087"
23.740"
8.425"
3.346" 2.008"
Surface wall/ceiling
Recessed T-Bar
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Suitable for damp & wet locations
IP RATING
65
492 mm
202 mm
492 mm
202 mm Ceiling / Wall Opening Size
KIT-BKT497 - Recessed backbox
Project: